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Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Lawrence Lexus

Bay Ridge Lexus

Bay Ridge Lexus

Bay Ri Lex

Bay Ridge Lexus

Bay Ridge Lexus
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Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

97735

97735

97735

97735

97735

97735

97735

97266

97266

97266

97266

66674

66674

66674

66674

66674

66674

57031

57031

57031

57031

57031

51812

51812

51812
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my / 2007 RX400H

0187733
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0187733
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0347977
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0219192

0219192

0219192

0219192

0219192

0521620

0521620

0521620

DESCRIPTION

USED VEHICLE INSPECTION CHECK &
ADVISE

CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER

VITAL FLUID ANALYSIST PERFORMED

TECH FOUND LOW TONE HORN IS
DEFECTIVE, TECH REPLACED & ALL IS
OK

REPLACED AIR FILTER FOR MOTOR

REBALANCED ALL FOUR WHEELS ON
VEHICLE

USED CAR DETAIL

TECH INSTALLED LEFT FRONT DRIVER
SIDE SEAT AIR BAG ASSY

DEFAULT

TECH FOUND CODE FOR DRIVER SIDE
SEAT AIR BAG ASSY TECH FOUND
OPEN CIRCUIT IN AIR

MISC

WHL DISC/TIRE(1 WHL)DISMOUNT

FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR 1-SIDE

WALK IN / NON SCHEDULED SERVICE
APPT.

PLEASE BE ADVISE THERES A $125.00
PLUS TAX DIAGNOSTIC FEE PER HOUR
ON NON WARRAN

PERFORM 27 POINT INSPECTION

CUSTOMER WAS INFORMED NEEDED
BOTH FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARMS
AND LOWER BALL JOINTS

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

55,000 MILE OR 5 1/2 YEAR SERVICE

REINSTALLED CLIPS THAT HOLD
GLOVE BOX

REPLACED WIRE HARNESS FOR BLOWN
BULB

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

50,000 MILE OR 5 YEAR SERVICE
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08/24/2009

08/24/2009

07/10/2009
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05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008
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09/12/2008

09/12/2008

09/12/2008

09/12/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

Lexus of Greenwich 51812

Lexus of Greenwich 51812

Lex f Greenwich 48733

Lexus of Greenwich 48733

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 46319

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 40963

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 40963

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 40963

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 40963

Lexus of Mt. Kisco 35693

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 35693

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 35693

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 35693

Lexus of Mt, Kisco 35693

Lexus of Greenwich 30549

Lexus of Greenwich 30549

Lexus of Greenwich 30549

Lexus of Greenwich 30549

Lexus of Greenwich 30549

Lex f Greenwich 25408

Lexus of Greenwich 25408

Lexus of Greenwich 25408

Lexus of Greenwich 25408
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REPAIR # DESCRIPTION

0521620

0521620

0518145

0518145

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0211381

0207936

0207936

0207936

0207936

0204607

0204607

0204607

0204607

0204607

0494205

0494205

0494205

0494205

0494205

0485736

0485736

0485736

0485736

REPLACE A/C CABIN AIR FILTER

REPLACE 2 TIRES AND BALANCE

NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS

TECH REMOVED AND REPLACED
IGNITION CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-TEST
OK

PICK-UP AND DELIVERY

45,000 MILE OR 4 1/2 YEAR SERVICE

4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE
PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE

REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS

REPLACED ENGINE AIR FILTER

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

REPLACE 2 TIRES AND BALANCE

CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND
ADJUST AS NEEDED

REPLACED FRONT BRAKE PADS,
MACHINED ROTORS

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

40,000 MILE OR 4 YEAR SERVICE

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION -
MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE
NOT INSTALLED ON

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

35,000 MILE OR 3 1/2 YEAR SERVICE

4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE
PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE

CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND
ADJUST AS NEEDED

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

30,000 MILE OR 2 YEAR SERVICE

REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION -
MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE
NOT INSTALLED ON

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

25,000 MILE OR 2 1/2 YEAR SERVICE

4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE
PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY
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03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008
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01/16/2008
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01/16/2008

01/16/2008
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SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE REPAIR # DESCRIPTION

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lexus of Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

Lex f Greenwich

25408

25408

20270

20270

19717

19717

19717

19717

19717

19717

19717

14855

14855

14855

14855

14855

14855

14855

9765

9765

9765

9765

7989

7989

5027

5027

5027

128

128

74

0485736

0485736

0477742

0477742

0476595

0476595

0476595

0476595

0476595

0476595

0476595

0469226

0469226

0469226

0469226

0469226

0469226

0469226

0457693

0457693

0457693

0457693

0453582

0453582

0447815

0447815

0447815

0436394

0436191

0434973

INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION -
MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE
NOT INSTALLED ON

REPLACE 4 TIRES AND BALANCE

PICK-UP AND DELIVERY

REPLACED FRONT WINDSHIELD ASSY.

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

20,000 MILE OR 2 YEAR SERVICE

CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND
ADJUST AS NEEDED

NEW YORK STATE INSPECTION =
$37.00 PLUS A SEPARATE FEE OF
$30.00 TO TRANSPORT VE

NEEDS NEW WINDSHIELD, STONECHIP
IS TOO BIG, CUSTOMER IS AWARE,
WILL CALL INSURAN

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION -
MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE
NOT INSTALLED ON

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

15,000 MILE OR 18 MONTH SERVICE

4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE
PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE

REPLACED ENGINE AIR FILTER

REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS

LOANER GAS CHARGE OF $15.00 PER
DAY

INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION -
MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE
NOT INSTALLED ON

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

10,000 MILE SERVICE

NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS

INFO ONLY - NO REPAIR

JUMP START VEHICLE

R/REPLACED FAULTY AND DEFECTIVE
BAD CELL BATTERY

P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER

NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS

6 MONTH 5,000 MILE FREE
MAINTENANCE SERVICE WHICH
INCLUDES: OIL CHANGE AND FILTE

LEXUS PERSONALIZED SETTINGS

LEXUS ROAD SIDE ASSIST
PERFORMEDBY LEXUS OF GREENWICH

AUTO ARMOR $5.00
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SERVICE

TYPE DATE SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE REPAIR # DESCRIPTION
Dealer .

03/26/2007  Lexus of Greenwich 74 0434973  ETCH WINDOWS $5.00
Reported
Dealer .

03/26/2007  Lexus of Greenwich 74 0434973  3YR WHEEL AND TIRE
Reported
Dealer 03/26/2007  Lexus of Greenwich 74 0434973  PDI RECHECK
Reported
Dealer 12/19/2006  Lexus of Bridgewater 9 0381687  PDI INSPECTION
Reported

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus
dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that
dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all
information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information
Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made
available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and
encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is
occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn
more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.
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