my / 2007 RX400H

Edit

Service Hist APPROVED

Sort By:

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	USED VEHICLE INSPECTION CHECK & ADVISE	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	VITAL FLUID ANALYSIST PERFORMED	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	<u>Lawrence Lexus</u>	97735	0187733	TECH FOUND LOW TONE HORN IS DEFECTIVE, TECH REPLACED & ALL IS OK	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	REPLACED AIR FILTER FOR MOTOR	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	REBALANCED ALL FOUR WHEELS ON VEHICLE	
Dealer Reported	03/28/2013	Lawrence Lexus	97735	0187733	USED CAR DETAIL	
Dealer Reported	11/06/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	97266	0350871	TECH INSTALLED LEFT FRONT DRIVER SIDE SEAT AIR BAG ASSY	
Dealer Reported	11/06/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	97266	0350871	DEFAULT	
Dealer Reported	11/06/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	97266	0350871	TECH FOUND CODE FOR DRIVER SIDE SEAT AIR BAG ASSY TECH FOUND OPEN CIRCUIT IN AIR	
Dealer Reported	11/06/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	97266	0350871	MISC	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	WHL DISC/TIRE(1 WHL)DISMOUNT	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR 1-SIDE	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	WALK IN / NON SCHEDULED SERVICE APPT.	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	PLEASE BE ADVISE THERES A \$125.00 PLUS TAX DIAGNOSTIC FEE PER HOUR ON NON WARRAN	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	PERFORM 27 POINT INSPECTION	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2012	Bay Ridge Lexus	66674	0347977	CUSTOMER WAS INFORMED NEEDED BOTH FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARMS AND LOWER BALL JOINTS	
Dealer Reported	11/24/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	57031	0219192	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	11/24/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	57031	0219192	55,000 MILE OR 5 1/2 YEAR SERVICE	
Dealer Reported	11/24/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	57031	0219192	REINSTALLED CLIPS THAT HOLD GLOVE BOX	
Dealer Reported	11/24/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	57031	0219192	REPLACED WIRE HARNESS FOR BLOWN BULB	
Dealer Reported	11/24/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	57031	0219192	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY	
Dealer Reported	08/24/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	51812	0521620	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	08/24/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	51812	0521620	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY	
Dealer Reported	08/24/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	51812	0521620	50,000 MILE OR 5 YEAR SERVICE	

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	08/24/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	51812	0521620	REPLACE A/C CABIN AIR FILTER
Dealer Reported	08/24/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	51812	0521620	REPLACE 2 TIRES AND BALANCE
Dealer Reported	07/10/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	48733	0518145	NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS
Dealer Reported	07/10/2009	Lexus of Greenwich	48733	0518145	TECH REMOVED AND REPLACED IGNITION CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-TEST OK
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	PICK-UP AND DELIVERY
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	45,000 MILE OR 4 1/2 YEAR SERVICE
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	REPLACED ENGINE AIR FILTER
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	REPLACE 2 TIRES AND BALANCE
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST AS NEEDED
Dealer Reported	05/29/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	46319	0211381	REPLACED FRONT BRAKE PADS, MACHINED ROTORS
Dealer Reported	03/05/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	40963	0207936	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER
Dealer Reported	03/05/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	40963	0207936	40,000 MILE OR 4 YEAR SERVICE
Dealer Reported	03/05/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	40963	0207936	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY
Dealer Reported	03/05/2009	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	40963	0207936	INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION - MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE NOT INSTALLED ON
Dealer Reported	12/04/2008	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	35693	0204607	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER
Dealer Reported	12/04/2008	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	35693	0204607	35,000 MILE OR 3 1/2 YEAR SERVICE
Dealer Reported	12/04/2008	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	35693	0204607	4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE
Dealer Reported	12/04/2008	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	35693	0204607	CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST AS NEEDED
Dealer Reported	12/04/2008	Lexus of Mt. Kisco	35693	0204607	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY
Dealer Reported	09/12/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	30549	0494205	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER
Dealer Reported	09/12/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	30549	0494205	30,000 MILE OR 2 YEAR SERVICE
Dealer Reported	09/12/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	30549	0494205	REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS
Dealer Reported	09/12/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	30549	0494205	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY
Dealer Reported	09/12/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	30549	0494205	INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION - MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE NOT INSTALLED ON
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	25,000 MILE OR 2 1/2 YEAR SERVICE
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION	
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION - MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE NOT INSTALLED ON	
Dealer Reported	06/23/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	25408	0485736	REPLACE 4 TIRES AND BALANCE	
Dealer Reported	04/07/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	20270	0477742	PICK-UP AND DELIVERY	
Dealer Reported	04/07/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	20270	0477742	REPLACED FRONT WINDSHIELD ASSY.	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	20,000 MILE OR 2 YEAR SERVICE	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST AS NEEDED	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	NEW YORK STATE INSPECTION = \$37.00 PLUS A SEPARATE FEE OF \$30.00 TO TRANSPORT VE	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	NEEDS NEW WINDSHIELD, STONECHIP IS TOO BIG, CUSTOMER IS AWARE, WILL CALL INSURAN	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY	
Dealer Reported	03/27/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	19717	0476595	INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION - MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE NOT INSTALLED ON	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	15,000 MILE OR 18 MONTH SERVICE	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	4 WHEEL BALANCE WHILE PERFORMING A PERIODIC SERVICE	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	REPLACED ENGINE AIR FILTER	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	REPLACE WIPER BLADE INSERTS	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	LOANER GAS CHARGE OF \$15.00 PER DAY	
Dealer Reported	01/16/2008	Lexus of Greenwich	14855	0469226	INSPECT FLOOR MAT INSTALLATION - MAKE SURE THAT WINTER MATS ARE NOT INSTALLED ON	
Dealer Reported	10/04/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	9765	0457693	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	10/04/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	9765	0457693	10,000 MILE SERVICE	
Dealer Reported	10/04/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	9765	0457693	NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS	
Dealer Reported	10/04/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	9765	0457693	INFO ONLY - NO REPAIR	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	7989	0453582	JUMP START VEHICLE	
Dealer Reported	08/30/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	7989	0453582	R/REPLACED FAULTY AND DEFECTIVE BAD CELL BATTERY	
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	5027	0447815	P/U CAR - DELIVER LOANER	
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	5027	0447815	NO CHARGE FOR LOANER GAS	
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	5027	0447815	6 MONTH 5,000 MILE FREE MAINTENANCE SERVICE WHICH INCLUDES: OIL CHANGE AND FILTE	
Dealer Reported	04/05/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	128	0436394	LEXUS PERSONALIZED SETTINGS	
Dealer Reported	04/04/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	128	0436191	LEXUS ROAD SIDE ASSIST PERFORMEDBY LEXUS OF GREENWICH	
Dealer Reported	03/26/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	74	0434973	AUTO ARMOR \$5.00	

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	03/26/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	74	0434973	ETCH WINDOWS \$5.00
Dealer Reported	03/26/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	74	0434973	3YR WHEEL AND TIRE
Dealer Reported	03/26/2007	Lexus of Greenwich	74	0434973	PDI RECHECK
Dealer Reported	12/19/2006	Lexus of Bridgewater	9	0381687	PDI INSPECTION

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please <u>click here</u>.